GSE Results for Mpls Classic 1-7 on 1/7/
Meet Site: Theodore Wirth
Generated: 1/10/2025 9:21:38 AM

Race: Boys Varsity
Distance: 5 kms

Team Results

PL TEAM PTS
1 Mpls Washburn 448
2 St Paul Central 437
3 St Paul Highland P 404
4 Mpls South-Rooseve 399
5 St Paul Como Park 374
6 Mpls Southwest 315
7 Scott West 285
8 Mound-Westonka 246
9 Parnassus 183
10 Camden/FAIR/North/ 160
11 Avalon Charter 146
12 Holy Family 138
13 Lake City 100
14 Cooper 31

15 Math-Science Acade 28

Individual Results
PL ™ BIB-NAME

1 1 6981-Eric Anderson

2 2 2175-Sergei Viskovatykh
3 3 3882-Henry Simmons

4 4 3875-Peter Schulz

5 5 1152-Nathan Sanga

6 6 3865-Fanda Kriz

7 7 2102-Dylan West

8 8 1150-Cooper Pappajohn-Go
9 9 3876-Milo Powers-Tiffin
10 10 2325-Riley Cox

11 11 223-Isaac Bemmels

12 12 3874-Lewis Leifeld

13 13 1155-James Marquardt

14 14 3877-Teddy Brandt

15 15 1153-Wells Darst Rice
16 16 1151-Alex Manson

17 17 3883-Ben Clark

18 18 1154-Sam Tripp

19 19 6963-Leif Loge

20 20 2104-Ethan Arvidson

21 21 3921-Isaac Hays

22 22 3884-Niko Turnure

23 23 2100-Leo Wernimont

24 24 6968-Noah Waln

25 25 6966-Kai Earl-Torniainen
26 26 2106-E1i Meiser

27 27 6967-Koen Loge

2025

TEAM TIME R1 R2
1:10:05.3 5 8
1:10:50.8 4 9
1:13:57.5 6 19
1:14:15.0 7 20
1:15:29.0 3 17
1:19:51.6 10 33
1:23:07.2 11 28
1:25:53.6 21 46
1:32:00.6 42 56
50:31.2 2 67
1:36:32.4 50 64
1:37:14.6 57 66
12:55.6 1 0
42:31.2 83 88
2:32:01.6 73 94
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221-JACKSON NAGEL
3873-William Poppleton
2105-0Owen Swanson
2109-Justus Hurckman
3878-Andrejs Grotans
2326-Myles Niemasz
2107-Cullan Fehr
222-Caden Riga
6965-Cooper Foss
2108-Theo Mendez
6962-Mason Deegan
1157-Kai Mizuno
6964-Aidan Guiney
2328-Rohan Reddy
3931-Josh Carpenter
6961-Tommy Sheets
3885-Hazel Small
3887-Colin Johnson
3920-Leif Hagen
1156-Emitt Honer
3886-Logan Small
2103-Kairav Santan
3996-Shawn Thiers
3879-Henry Murphy
2330-Adrian Staab
2110-Porter Johnson
2327-Cadel Graham
3903-Luke Zimney
6988-Karson Schmidt
3969-Ben Geadelmann
3872-Thomas Kudak
2333-Jacob McGuinn
3928-Robbie Chilson
2331-Bennett Wilson
3923-Tor Erdahl
2329-Sam Dahlquist
3994-Julian Glaeser Alle
225-ELIAS NEWSON
3968-Jack Willenbring
2115-Amin Ait Benhaddou
6990-Emerson Messner
3967-Philip Olson
3922-Luke Carlson
3871-Rowan Flood
2332-Henry Niermann
6982-Liam Caldwell
2114-Aydan Dark
6957-Peter Laska
3935-Nick Lander
2334-Kian Beeck
3925-Sawyer Burch
3924-Ted Owens
3933-Connor Herbranson
226-Wilson Menden
3995-Miko Brust
6970-Luke Skoglund
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84 84 6959-Sparrow Lange
85 85 3966-Henry Lisko

86 86 3934-Alexander Michael
87 87 6958-Charlie Simmons
88 88 6971-Robert Nichols
89 89 227-0wen Dahnert

920 90 3904-Tyler Schmit

91 91 3971-Brady Krautkramer
92 92 3867-Javier Freitas
93 93 6960-Leul Solomon

94 94 6986-Matthew Gregar
95 95 3926-Leon Kravchenko
96 96 3997-Sebi Ewig

97 97 3908-Maddox Davis

98 98 3932-Erik Larsen

99 99 229-Carter Bolster
100 100 6983-Ben Smitley

101 101 3937-Thomas Alcott
102 102 3970-Wyatt Andreotti
103 103 6984-Anton Greene
104 104 3870-Liam Johnson
105 105 3869-Miles Sharret
106 106 3868-Hawkin Berg

107 107 6985-Anders Henn

108 108 3927-Andrew Finley
109 109 6987-Miles Lund

228-Austin Oldenburg

Race: Girls Varsity
Distance: 5 kms

Team Results

PL TEAM PTS
1 Mpls Washburn 455
2 St Paul Central 452
3 Mpls Southwest 451
4 St Paul Highland P 423
5 Mpls South-Rooseve 374
6 Scott West 210
7 Math-Science Acade 200
8 Mound-Westonka 172
9 Visitation 157
10 Camden/FAIR/North/ 155
11 St Paul Como Park 132
12 Parnassus 93
13 Holy Family 58
14 Cooper 39
15 Lake City 29
Individual Results

PL ™ BIB-NAME

1 1 3941-Elsa Lindfors
2 2 1102-Chloe Angerman
3 3 1103-Ciara Thatcher

St Paul Como Park
Holy Family
Parnassus

St Paul Como Park
Cooper

Scott West

Holy Family

Holy Family

Avalon Charter

St Paul Como Park
Math-Science Acade
Mound-Westonka

St Paul Central
Holy Family
Parnassus

Scott West
Math-Science Acade
Parnassus

Holy Family
Math-Science Acade
Avalon Charter
Avalon Charter
Avalon Charter
Math-Science Acade
Mound-Westonka
Mound-Westonka

Scott West
TEAM TIME R1 R2
1:20:12.9 2 3
1:20:36.2 1 4
1:22:10.1 5 10
1:24:55.8 7 9
1:29:25.7 11 22
1:47:53.6 44 59
1:49:29.4 48 57
1:27:46.6 37 55
1:58:54.7 54 65
1:32:30.1 29 67
2:53:41.7 61 69
48:11.0 20 89
1:22:57.1 70 87
53:54.6 77 86
24:31.1 72 %]
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3940-Anneliese Lindfors
2303-Tessa Dahlquist
1101-Zoe Wagner
3959-Addie Corbett
3943-Katie Norton-Bower
3956-Ingrid Haaland
2302-Zoe Sumner
2003-Mila Beitz
2305-Keira Bell
2304-Nora Deisz
2306-Ella Makosky
3942-Teagan 0'Keefe
2301-Keira Dahlquist
3960-Lila Dingmann
1108-Clara Bartlett
6998-Madeleine Klevay
3986-Hannah Boese
1104-Eve Gardner
2001-Josie Bures
1106-Nell Gardner
1105-Maeve Thatcher
3944-Lilian Schauer
2307-Anatalya Graham
1100-Claire Adleman
3939-Rosemarie Veeder
2146-Irina Viskovatykh
3961-Nina Georgeson
2005-Claire Bicek
1107-Greta Hedman
2010-Ani McQuillen
2004-Phoebe Martinson
3945-Sula Krogstad
2308-Hazel Hanson
3981-Ava Daum
3963-Alice Rapacz
3957-Emme Arbuckle
2309-Annie Schendel
3965-Aili Earl-Torniaine
3964-Coralie Jones
2009-Lucy Davis
63-TIRZAH JUAIRE
3958-Hazel Dressler
1109-Zanna Turman
2013-Noa Shimizu
3975-Sylvia Brodd
2014-Sage Janzen
3946-Madison Kutzke
3947-Bronwyn Hunter
2007-Matilda Roth-Stabri
6991-Milla Dufresne
3991-Cecilia Wynia
3982-Elise Hays
3983-Stella Johnson
3974-Kate Gregar
3973-Ellory Berniard
62-Addy Giles
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60 60 2016-Eliana Unger-Sutz
61 61 6993-Maeve Callahan Shre
62 62 66-Sophia Schwingler

63 63 6999-Bria Peng

64 64 69-Elsa Schwingler

65 65 3990-Lucia Lazarus

66 66 61-Izzy Haugen

67 67 2144-Tillie Webster

68 68 2147-Mercedes Cameron
69 69 6992-Scout Murch-Gordon
70 70 6976-Reagan Krautkramer
71 71 65-Anayah Hill

72 72 3972-Brenna Traynor

73 73 3988-Elizabeth Farrell
74 74 6995-Paloma Dashevsky
75 75 3992-Lauren Kahley

76 76 64-Bekah Steimke

77 77 6996-Stella Fesenmaier
78 78 3953-Adeline Power-Theis
79 79 3980-Milana Neyfeld

80 80 3977-Violet Brodd

81 81 3993-Kennedy Grinwis

82 82 3989-Maeve Murphy

83 83 3978-Pari Kafle

84 84 3985-Sophia Kravchenko
85 85 2145-Willa Vann

86 86 6997-Amelia Gibbons

87 87 6975-Abby Pawalek

88 88 6972-Aiana Radel

89 89 3987-Kathryn Green

90 90 3979-Celina Reis

91 91 6994-Nora Simmons

Race: Boys JV
Distance: 5 kms

Team Results

PL TEAM PTS
1 Highland Park 479
2 Mpls South-Roosevelt 454
3 Mpls Southwest 359
4 Mpls Washburn 350
5 Scott West 333
6 Central 326
7 Mound Westonka 116
8 Math & Science Academy 55

9 Como Park 50

Individual Results

PL ™ NAME

1 1 Ezra Lowenthal Walsh
2 2 Evan Cary

3 3 Theo Hennum

4 4 Jack Douglas
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Tobias Hennum
Jasper Foss
Jesse West

Colin Borgen
Henry Holdsworth
Nolan Sanga
August Johnson
Sebastian Cummins
Charlie Huss

Zev Gilchrist
Asher Finn
Charlie Cochran
Adam Peterson
Ezra Kusa

Nico Rudd

Thomas Newell
Oscar Shriver
Henry Kudak
Heinrik Knuth
Arnav Singh
Gabriel Kleiber
Mason Arvidson
Hal Weilandgruber
Torrin Davis
Jayden Koonst
Santiago Ledesma
Tyler Frey
Kristaps Pelecis
Wyatt Fogarty
Cooper Kalal
Brendan Cellis
Wyatt Deimel
Sven Lahti

Rylan Gusenius
Sebastian Ruf
August Zuehlke
Anthony Guntzel
Mitchell Wilson
Alex Kohler
Franz Bertsch
John Shudy

Simon Johnson
Alex Schenck
Carter Savstrom
Ben Saunders
Noah Hornaman
Tate Spaulding
Baret Schatz
Nico Elizabeth
Braxton Chavathong
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Mpls South-Roosevelt
Scott West

Mpls Southwest

Scott West

Scott West

Mpls Southwest
Central

Central

Mound Westonka

Mpls Southwest
Central

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Mpls South-Roosevelt
Mpls South-Roosevelt
Central

Scott West

Math & Science Academy

Scott West
Mound Westonka
Scott West
Scott West
Como Park
Scott West
Mpls Southwest
Scott West

00 00N WOWOoWOWNOWWN VW UOUNR

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEREEREEREEREEEREEREEEREEREEREEREEREEREEREEREEREEREEEREEEEEEEEEREE

OO0 OO0 ODONDIIODTLNIINDDIIIODLIOEODILIOEODLOODDIOONODIIOLELOEOOODOOOOOOOOOG

:17:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
122
122
122
122
122
122:
122:
:23:
:23:
:24:
124
:26:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:43:

16
21
22
32
34
52
18
21
27
53
00
09
12
13
15
28
39
41
00
19
22
30
37
45
11
15
20
22
26
38
53
05
13
18
41
44
48
57
17
36
50
54
56
06
23
44
02
22
34
22



Girls 13V
5 kms

Race:
Distance:

Team Results

PL TEAM PTS
1 Mpls Washburn 480
2 Mpls Southwest 444
3 Highland Park 407
4 Mpls South-Roosevelt 351
5 Central 319
6 Visitation 185
7 Scott West 95

8 Mound Westonka 79

9 Math & Science Academy 40

Individual Results

™

coNOuUV A~ WNER

NAME

Marni Beck
Katrin Wenz

Evi DuPuis

Nora Murphy
Grace Makosky
Alma Sharp
Annika Hynes
Nia Thatcher
Chloe Fider
Hazel Dempsey-Nicholls
Avery Kenning
Eloise Vanderborght
Alice Rogers
Lucia Arneson
Anika Jones
Allie Moran
Kara Fini

Leah Sherwood
Anna Dressler
Margo Georgeson
Anna Roesner
Eva Savstrom
Eliza Kronzer
Brooke Roberts
Ingrid Lundeen
Evelyn Beaumaster
Liv Kleiber

Yao Buchl

Lily Makosky
Louisa Ames
Natalie Hilkene
Mira Reddy
Chelsea Ochocki
Ruby Peterson
Maisy Mau

Elise Jones

Zoe Odenbach
Brynn Kutzke

TEAM

COORRRRRER

:35:
:41:
:45:;
:53:
:25:
:53:
:53:
:21:
:35

TIME R1
30 1
08 2
53 17
28 21
42 4
04 45
13 53
31 22
:12 61

TEAM

Mpls Washburn
Mpls Southwest
Mpls Washburn
Central

Mpls Southwest
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Southwest
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Washburn
Central

Mpls Washburn
Mpls Washburn
Mpls Southwest
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park

Mpls South-Roosevelt

Mound Westonka

Mpls South-Roosevelt

Highland Park

Mpls South-Roosevelt

Highland Park

Highland Park

Highland Park

Mpls Southwest
Central

Mpls Washburn

Mpls Southwest
Highland Park

Highland Park

Highland Park

Mpls Washburn

Mpls Washburn

Central
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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59
60
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39
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41
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46
47
48
49
50
51
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54
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57
58
59
60
61

Ani Owen

Penelope Turner
Madeleine Weigel
Evelyn Scott

Anna Fini

Alice Andersson-Stern
Joanna Alvey
Harper Schnell
Bayly Wasmer
Felicity Champion
Harper Franz
Edith Rapacz

Elle Lynch

Alice Hilkene
Ashlynn Mieseler
Evy Gunderson
Hannah Wilson
Lauren Cameron
Ruby Delong

Lena Legere

Celia Fay

Marlo Butterbrodt
Hailey Krisko

Race: Boys Novice

Distance:

3.4 kms

Team Results

PL
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TEAM PTS
Mpls Washburn 473
Mpls South-Rooseve 472
Scott West 358
Como Park 80

Individual Results

PL
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™ NAME

1 Austin Oldenburg
2 Shaw Newberg

3 Dexter Veneman
4 Liam Friel

5 Geoffrey Ehlert
6 James Hill

7 Ben Tripp

8 Peter Swanson

9 Hiram Barrows
10 Thomas Brougham
11 Eli Krohn

12 Gaven Fogarty
13 Ingrid Rolig

14 Samuel Bartlett
15 Cameryn Schmitz
16 Owen Marshall
17 Devin Saloka

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Highland Park

Mpls Washburn

Mpls Washburn
Highland Park

Mpls Southwest
Visitation

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Mpls Washburn

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Highland Park
Highland Park

Mpls Southwest

Mpls Washburn

Scott West

Scott West

Mpls Southwest
Visitation

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Visitation

Mpls South-Roosevelt
Visitation

Math & Science Academy

TEAM TIME R1 R2
1:08:58.0 3 5
1:09:15.8 2 4
1:01:37.0 1 12
20:13.0 21 0
TEAM
Scott West

Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls Washburn

Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls Washburn

Mpls Washburn

Mpls Washburn

Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls Washburn
Scott West

Mpls South-Rooseve
Mpls Washburn
Scott West

Mpls Washburn

Mpls South-Rooseve
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18
19
20
21
22

Race:

Distance:

18 Evan Van Bergen
19 Cassidy Lambert
20 John Newell

21 Luckas Ahlberg

22 Alex Blin Schauer

Girls Novice

3.4 kms

Team Results

PL

aouvih wWNBRE

TEAM PTS
Mpls Washburn 490
Mpls Southwest 95
Camden/FAIR/North/ 94
Scott West 93
Highland Park 91
Mound Westonka 89

Individual Results

™ NAME

1 Tess Wozniak

2 Ava Northrop

3 Olive Anderson

4 Ani Kenning

5 Iris Bailey

6 Annika Stirling Pal
7 Yizel Gomez Romero
8 Ella Ralston

9 Hazel Blackstock

10 Madeleine Swanson-Hysell
11 Juniper 0'Meara Nib
12 Madison Nelson

Boys Junior Varsity - 5k Skate
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Girls Junior Varsity - 5k Skate

Place
1
2
3

Name, Grade

Zane Halstead, 10
Miles Sharrett, 8
Niklas Ellingson, 9
Miles Kogler,10

Ben Westrich, 9
Horace Walker, 11
Gabe Cummings,12
Charles Johnson, 9
Will Van Schyndel, 8

Name, Grade

August Albright, 11
Ava Haugen, 7
Lillian Lundgren, 7
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4 Skye Mahan-Miller, 8 2

Boys Junior Varsity - 2.5k Skate
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Name, Grade eam
Quinten Jones, 9

Ezra Callahan, 11

Dag Young, 8

Ben Hjelt, 12
Theodore Lofstrom, 10
Max Fraenkel, 11
Abram Vorhes, 8

Sam Hart, 10
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Girls Junior Varsity - 2.5k Skate

Place Name, Grade Team
1 Eloise Deenen, 8 1
2 Brianna Heinen, 9 2
3 Allegra Larson, 11 3
4 Violet Scalise, 10 4
5 Gwen Thayer, 9 5
6 Anna Walter, 8 6
7 Salome Meyer, 9 7
8 Emma Connelly, 9 8
9 Olivia Senter, 9 9
10 Iris Delcogliano, 7 10
11 Arianna Kim, 10 11
12 Piper Foss, 9 12
13 Ada Peterson, 8 13
14 Kate Freeman, 9 14
15 Alaina Anderson,12 1
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